MOTORISED LINE DAMPER
MOTLD
(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia 2(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
Airfoil’s Motorised Line Damper (MOTLD) range provides users with the convenience of
remotely controlling air flows to specific areas.
Designed with a spiral casing, these dampers easily attach to standard flexible duct sizes,
offering seamless integration. Each damper is equipped with ribbed rolled edges for added
durability.

(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia 4(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
24V Motorised Line Damper
Ordering Code Size
MOTLD15-24V 150mm dia
MOTLD20-24V 200mm dia
MOTLD25-24V 250mm dia
MOTLD30-24V 300mm dia
MOTLD35-24V 350mm dia
MOTLD40-24V 400mm dia
MOTLD45-24V 450mm dia
240V Motorised Line Damper
Ordering Code Size
MOTLD15-240V 150mm dia
MOTLD20-240V 200mm dia
MOTLD25-240V 250mm dia
MOTLD30-240V 300mm dia
MOTLD35-240V 350mm dia
MOTLD40-240V 400mm dia
MOTLD45-240V 450mm dia
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
motorised line damper
motld